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YEARS OF
CELEBRATING
THE MAHATMA

MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY, KERALA

N0.45955/CS S-3/2023/CSS Dated: 05.05.2023
NOTIFICATION

It is hereby notified that the result of MTTM Degree in the faculty of Tourism and Hospitality
Studies, First Semester Examination (2022 Admission) of the School of Tourism Studies under
the Credit and Semester System held in January 2023 is published on 05.05.2023

The application for revaluation of answer scripts in the prescribed form along with the required
fee of Rs.390/- (Rupees Three hundred and seventy Only) per paper,should be forwarded so as to
reach the office of the Controller of Examinations within 15 (Fifteen) days from the date of Publication
of Result.

The application for scrutiny of answer scripts in the prescribed form along with the required fee of
Rs.170/- (Rupees One hundred and Seventy Only) per paper,should be forwarded so as to reach the
office of the Controller of Examinations within 15 (Fifteen) days from the date of Publication of Result.

Applications for revaluation and scrutiny can be had from the University Examination Store on the
payment of Rs.35/- (Rupees Thirty Five Only).These application forms are available in the University
Website, www.mgu.ac.in

(Photocopies (duly attested) of Mark lists and Hall tickets should be attached along with these applications.)

Dr. SREEJIT C M
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Copy to:
The HOD, School of Tourism Studies
2.The PSto VC
3.The PSto PVC
4.The PA to Registrar
5.The PAto CE
6.The PRO
7.AR llI(Exams.)
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45955/CS S-3/2023/CSS

MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

SCHOOL OF TOURISM STUDIES

05.05.2023

PROVISIONAL STATEMENT OF RESULT (GRADES) OF CANDIDATES APPEARED FOR THE | SEMESTER MASTER OF TOURISM
AND TRAVEL MANAGEMENT DEGREE EXAMINATIONS (2022-24 BATCH) JANUARY 2023 UNDER CREDIT AND SEMESTER SYSTEM

Regi.No.

142201

142202

142203

142204

142205

142206

142207

142208

142209

142210

TSM21C01

B ONLY

B PLUS

B PLUS

B ONLY

B ONLY

B PLUS

TSM21C02

B PLUS

B PLUS

B ONLY

B ONLY

B ONLY

TSM21C03

A ONLY

A ONLY

B PLUS

A ONLY

B PLUS

B ONLY

B ONLY

TSM21C04 TSM21C05

B PLUS B PLUS

NOT REGISTERED

NOT REGISTERED

B PLUS B PLUS

B PLUS A ONLY

NOT REGISTERED

B PLUS B ONLY
B ONLY B PLUS
B ONLY B ONLY
B ONLY (4

TSM21C06

B PLUS

B PLUS

B PLUS

B PLUS

B PLUS

B ONLY

B ONLY

TSM21C07

A ONLY

A PLUS

A ONLY

A ONLY

A ONLY

A ONLY

B PLUS

SGPA

7.14

7.43

7.14

6.86

6.43

6.14

6.14

GRADE

B PLUS

B PLUS

B PLUS

B ONLY

B ONLY

B ONLY

B ONLY
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142211

142212

142213

142214

142215

142216

142217

142218

142219

142220

142221

142222

142223

B PLUS

B PLUS

B PLUS

A PLUS

A ONLY

B PLUS

B ONLY

B PLUS

B PLUS

A ONLY

B PLUS

B PLUS

B ONLY

B PLUS

A PLUS

A ONLY

A PLUS

B PLUS

B PLUS

A ONLY

A ONLY

A ONLY

B ONLY

B ONLY

B PLUS

B PLUS

A ONLY

A ONLY

A ONLY

B PLUS

B PLUS

B PLUS

A ONLY

A ONLY

A ONLY

B ONLY

B ONLY

B PLUS

A ONLY

A ONLY

A ONLY

B ONLY

B PLUS

A ONLY

A ONLY

B PLUS

A PLUS

B ONLY

B ONLY

B PLUS

B PLUS

A ONLY

A ONLY

B PLUS

B ONLY

B ONLY

B PLUS

A ONLY

B ONLY

A PLUS

B ONLY

B ONLY

B ONLY

B PLUS

A ONLY

A ONLY

B PLUS

B ONLY

B PLUS

B PLUS

A ONLY

A ONLY

A PLUS

A PLUS

B PLUS

A ONLY

B PLUS

A PLUS

A ONLY

A PLUS

A ONLY

A PLUS

A PLUS

A PLUS

7.29

8.14

6.00

5.86

6.43

7.00

8.43

8.00

7.86

6.29

7.14

7.43

8.14

B PLUS

A ONLY

B ONLY

B ONLY

B PLUS

A ONLY

A ONLY

B PLUS

B ONLY

B PLUS

B PLUS

A ONLY
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TSM21CO01 :

TSM21C02

TSM21C04 :

TSM21C05

TSM21CO06 :

TSM21C07

BUSINESS OF TOURISM, HOSPITALITY AND LEISURE MANAGEMENT (CORE , CREDIT-3)

: TOURISM PRODUCT DESIGN AND DEVELOPMENT (CORE , CREDIT-3)
TSM21CO03 :

CROSS CULTURAL UNDERSTANDING FOR GLOBAL TOURISM LEADERSHIP(CORE , CREDIT-3)
SERVICE OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT ( CORE , CREDIT-3)

: TOURISM AND HOSPITALITY MARKETING ( CORE, CREDIT-3)

DESTINATION GEOGRAPHY ( CORE, CREDIT-3)

: INDUSTRY IMMERSION - | ( CORE , CREDIT-3)

Dr. SREEJITC M
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



