



### MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY, KERALA

No.45955/CS S-3/2023/CSS

## Dated: 05.05.2023

#### **NOTIFICATION**

It is hereby notified that the result of MTTM Degree in the faculty of Tourism and Hospitality Studies, First Semester Examination (2022 Admission) of the School of Tourism Studies under the Credit and Semester System held in January 2023 is published on 05.05.2023

The application for revaluation of answer scripts in the prescribed form along with the required fee of Rs.390/- (Rupees Three hundred and seventy Only) per paper, should be forwarded so as to reach the office of the Controller of Examinations within 15 (Fifteen) days from the date of Publication of Result.

The application for scrutiny of answer scripts in the prescribed form along with the required fee of Rs.170/- (Rupees One hundred and Seventy Only) per paper, should be forwarded so as to reach the office of the Controller of Examinations within 15 (Fifteen) days from the date of Publication of Result.

Applications for revaluation and scrutiny can be had from the University Examination Store on the payment of Rs.35/- (Rupees Thirty Five Only). These application forms are available in the University Website, www.mgu.ac.in

(Photocopies (duly attested) of Mark lists and Hall tickets should be attached along with these applications.)

**Dr. SREEJIT C M**CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

#### Copy to:

The HOD, School of Tourism Studies

2.The PS to VC

3.The PS to PVC

4. The PA to Registrar

5.The PA to CE

6.The PRO

7.AR III(Exams.)

# MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY SCHOOL OF TOURISM STUDIES

45955/CS S-3/2023/CSS 05.05.2023

PROVISIONAL STATEMENT OF RESULT (GRADES) OF CANDIDATES APPEARED FOR THE I SEMESTER MASTER OF TOURISM AND TRAVEL MANAGEMENT DEGREE EXAMINATIONS (2022-24 BATCH) JANUARY 2023 UNDER CREDIT AND SEMESTER SYSTEM

Regi.No.	TSM21C01	TSM21C02	TSM21C03	TSM21C04	TSM21C05	TSM21C06	TSM21C07	SGPA	GRADE			
142201	B ONLY	B PLUS	A ONLY	B PLUS	B PLUS	B PLUS	A ONLY	7.14	B PLUS			
142202				NOT REG	ISTERED							
142203	NOT REGISTERED											
142204	B PLUS	B PLUS	A ONLY	B PLUS	B PLUS	B PLUS	A PLUS	7.43	B PLUS			
142205	B PLUS	B ONLY	B PLUS	B PLUS	A ONLY	B PLUS	A ONLY	7.14	B PLUS			
142206	NOT REGISTERED											
142207	B ONLY	B ONLY	A ONLY	B PLUS	B ONLY	B PLUS	A ONLY	6.86	B ONLY			
142208	С	С	B PLUS	B ONLY	B PLUS	B PLUS	A ONLY	6.43	B ONLY			
142209	B ONLY	С	B ONLY	B ONLY	B ONLY	B ONLY	A ONLY	6.14	B ONLY			
142210	B PLUS	B ONLY	B ONLY	B ONLY	С	B ONLY	B PLUS	6.14	B ONLY			

142211	B PLUS	B PLUS	A ONLY	A ONLY	B PLUS	B ONLY	A ONLY	7.29	B PLUS
142212	B PLUS	B PLUS	A ONLY	A ONLY	A PLUS	A PLUS	A PLUS	8.14	A ONLY
142213	С	С	B ONLY	С	B ONLY	B ONLY	A PLUS	6.00	B ONLY
142214	С	С	B ONLY	B ONLY	B ONLY	B ONLY	B PLUS	5.86	С
142215	С	B ONLY	B PLUS	B ONLY	B PLUS	B ONLY	A ONLY	6.43	B ONLY
142216	B PLUS	7.00	B PLUS						
142217	A PLUS	A PLUS	A ONLY	A ONLY	A ONLY	A ONLY	A PLUS	8.43	A ONLY
142218	A ONLY	8.00	A ONLY						
142219	B PLUS	A PLUS	A ONLY	A ONLY	B PLUS	B PLUS	A PLUS	7.86	B PLUS
142220	B ONLY	c	B PLUS	B ONLY	B ONLY	B ONLY	A ONLY	6.29	B ONLY
142221	B PLUS	B PLUS	B PLUS	B PLUS	B ONLY	B PLUS	A PLUS	7.14	B PLUS
142222	B PLUS	B PLUS	B PLUS	A ONLY	B PLUS	B PLUS	A PLUS	7.43	B PLUS
142223	A ONLY	A PLUS	8.14	A ONLY					

TSM21C01: BUSINESS OF TOURISM, HOSPITALITY AND LEISURE MANAGEMENT (CORE, CREDIT-3)

TSM21C02: TOURISM PRODUCT DESIGN AND DEVELOPMENT (CORE, CREDIT-3)

TSM21C03: CROSS CULTURAL UNDERSTANDING FOR GLOBAL TOURISM LEADERSHIP(CORE, CREDIT-3)

TSM21C04: SERVICE OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT (CORE, CREDIT-3)

TSM21C05: TOURISM AND HOSPITALITY MARKETING (CORE, CREDIT-3)

TSM21C06: DESTINATION GEOGRAPHY (CORE, CREDIT-3)

TSM21C07: INDUSTRY IMMERSION - I ( CORE, CREDIT-3)

Dr. SREEJIT C M
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS